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Bandera IDPA April 2015 Match
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Bandera IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 105.83 9. Carlos Rojas 24 SSP - SS USA A528448

2 118.83 7. Zane Edwards 28 SSP - SS USA

3 118.99 13. Wolf Laughlin 31 SSP - MM USA A12499

4 121.60 19. Jean Fuentes 10 SSP L S SS USA A27904

5 127.86 11. Tim Reedy 2 SSP S SS USA A01570

6 141.19 16. Phil Torres 25 SSP SS EX USA A20180

7 146.44 18. Michael Espallargas 1 SSP S UN USA

8 148.31 3. James Beitel 22 SSP S UN USA A04738

9 150.11 20. Tomas Fuentes 44 SSP SS MM USA A27903

10 169.63 2. Dan Kiegler 6 SSP S MM USA A49642

11 170.72 8. Norman Brandt 10 SSP - UN USA A560704

12 173.79 21. David Cocke 14 SSP - UN USA

13 241.45 4. Carol Beitel 100 SSP L MM USA A128047

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 133.28 5. Wayne White 24 ESP SS MM USA A55507

2 150.03 22. David Callaway 9 ESP S MM USA A07055

3 170.26 10. Thomas Durham 25 ESP S MM USA A811426

4 174.65 6. Wayne Argence 9 ESP SS MM USA A30434

5 329.59 23. Benjamin Gray 83 ESP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 94.04 17. Gregg Kratochvil 3 REV S DM USA A17949

2 181.71 1. Michael Killeen 9 REV SS MM USA A31677

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 94.04 17. Gregg Kratochvil 3 REV S DM USA A17949

2 121.60 19. Jean Fuentes 10 SSP L S SS USA A27904

3 127.86 11. Tim Reedy 2 SSP S SS USA A01570

4 146.44 18. Michael Espallargas 1 SSP S UN USA

5 148.31 3. James Beitel 22 SSP S UN USA A04738

6 150.03 22. David Callaway 9 ESP S MM USA A07055

7 169.63 2. Dan Kiegler 6 SSP S MM USA A49642

8 170.26 10. Thomas Durham 25 ESP S MM USA A811426

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 133.28 5. Wayne White 24 ESP SS MM USA A55507

2 141.19 16. Phil Torres 25 SSP SS EX USA A20180

3 150.11 20. Tomas Fuentes 44 SSP SS MM USA A27903

4 174.65 6. Wayne Argence 9 ESP SS MM USA A30434

5 181.71 1. Michael Killeen 9 REV SS MM USA A31677

Disqualified (DQ)


